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DURBAN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY: INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE (DUT-IREC)
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2026

	CLOSING DATE FOR AGENDA ITEMS
	DUT-IREC MEETING DATE

	28 January 2026
	Monday, 16 February 2026 (updated)

	 10 March 2026
	Tuesday, 24 March 2026

	 07 April 2026
	Tuesday, 21 April 2026

	 08 May 2026
	Friday, 29 May 2026

	09 June 2026
	Tuesday, 23 June 2026

	03 July 2026
	Friday, 17 July 2026

	04 August 2026
	Tuesday, 18 August 2026

	28 August 2026
	Friday, 11 September 2026

	06 October 2026
	Tuesday, 20 October 2026

	13 November 2026 (Final submissions)
	Friday, 27 November 2026 (Final DUT-IREC Meeting)
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